
Talmud Torah & Noar B’Yachad 
Calendar

SEPTEMBER

SEMESTER 1								        2021–2022

Monday, September 6		 Erev Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday, September 7		 Rosh Hashanah Day 1; NO Talmud Torah 3–6/Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, September 8	 Rosh Hashanah Day 2; NO Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, September 11	 Shabbat Youth & Family Services – First Shabbat Back
Sunday, September 12		 First Day of Sunday Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, September 14	 No Talmud Torah/Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, September 15	 Kol Nidre; NO Talmud Torah K–6
Thursday, September 16	 Yom Kippur
Sunday, September 19		 Talmud Torah Sukkot Program K–6
Tuesday, September 21	 Sukkot- No Talmud Torah /Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, September 22	 Sukkot- No Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, September 26		 Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, September 28	 Shemini Atzeret – No Talmud Torah/Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, September 29	 Simchat Torah – No Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual

Sunday, October 3		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, October 5		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; First Midweek classes
Wednesday, October 6		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual; 1st Midweek Virtual classes
Sunday, October 10		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, October 12		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, October 13	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, October 17		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, October 19		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, October 20	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, October 22		  Family Shabbaton
Saturday, October 23		  Family Shabbaton
Sunday, October 24		  Talmud Torah K–6, 6th Grade Field Trip; Family Shabbaton
Tuesday, October 26		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, October 27	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, October 31		  Talmud Torah K–6

OCTOBEROCTOBER



NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

Tuesday, November 2		 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, November 3	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, November 5		  6th Grade Family B’nai Mitzvah Experience Dinner & Service
				    Set Clocks Back One Hour
Sunday, November 7		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, November 9		 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, November 10	 Talmud Torah 3-–6 Virtual
Saturday, November 13	 Kindergarten Shabbat
Sunday, November 14		 Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, November 16	 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, November 17	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, November 20	 EPIC Shabbat
Sunday, November 21		 Talmud Torah K–6; 1st Grade Family Education Program
Tuesday, November 23	 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, November 24	 NO Talmud Torah 3-6 Virtual
Thursday, November 25	 Thanksgiving
Sunday, November 28		 No Talmud Torah K-6; Hanukkah 
Tuesday, November 30	 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; Noar B’Yachad Hanukkah Program

Wednesday, December 1	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, December 4		 1st Grade Shabbat
Sunday, December 5		  Talmud Torah K–6; Hanukkah Program
Tuesday, December 7		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, December 8	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, December 12		 Talmud Torah K–6; Mitzvah Day
Tuesday, December 14	 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, December 15	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, December 18	 2nd Grade Shabbat
Sunday, December 19		 Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, December 21	 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, December 22	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, December 26	NO	 Talmud Torah K–6: Winter Break

Sunday, January 2		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; Winter Break
Tuesday, January 4		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; First Classes after Winter Break
Wednesday, January 5		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, January 9		  Talmud Torah K–6; Tu Bishvat Program
Tuesday, January 11		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, January 12	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, January 16		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; MLK Weekend
Tuesday, January 18		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, January 19	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, January 22		  3rd Grade Shabbat
Sunday, Janaury 23		  Talmud Torah K–6; 6th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Experience Part 2
Tuesday, January 25		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; End of Semester 1



SEMESTER 2								        2022

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Wednesday, January 26	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, January 30		  Talmud Torah K–6; 5th Grade B’nai Mitzvah Program

Tuesday, February 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
				    Holocaust Speaker for Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 2	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, February 4		  Talmud Torah Family Shabbat Dinner
Sunday, February 6		  Talmud Torah K–6; Parent-Teacher Conferences for 3–6 Hebrew
Tuesday, February 8   		 Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 9   	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, February 13    	 Talmud Torah K-6; Kindergarten family Education Program
Tuesday, February 15		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 16	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, February 20		  NO Talmud Torah K–6; Presidents’ Day Weekend
Tuesday, February 22		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, February 23	 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, February 26		 5th Grade Shabbat; 4th Grade Havdalah
Sunday, February 27		  Talmud Torah K–6

Tuesday, March 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 2		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, March 6		  Talmud Torah K–6; 2nd Grade Family Education Program
Tuesday, March 8		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 9		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, March 12		  4th Grade Shabbat; Set Clocks Forward One Hour
Sunday, March 13		  Talmud Torah K–6; Purim Carnival
Tuesday, March 15		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 16		 NO Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual; Erev Purim
Thursday, March 17		  Purim
Friday, March 18		  5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Saturday, March 19		  5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Sunday, March 20		  Talmud Torah K–6; 5th & 6th Grade Kallah
Tuesday, March 22		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 23		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, March 27          	 Talmud Torah K–6; 
				    3rd Grade pre-Haggigat HaSiddur Family Program 
Tuesday, March 29		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, March 30		 Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
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TALMUD TORAH 
STAFF

www.bnaiisraelcong.org/talmudtorah

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

Sunday, April 3		  Talmud Torah K–6; Pesah Program
Tuesday, April 5		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad; Noar B’Yachad Pesah Program
Wednesday, April 6		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, April 10		  NO Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, April 12		  NO Talmud Torah 3-– 6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, April 13		  NO Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, April 15		  Pesah Begins
Sunday, April 17		  NO Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, April 26		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, April 27		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, April 24		  Talmud Torah K–6

Sunday, May 1		  Talmud Torah K–6; Yom HaZikaron & Yom HaAtzmaut Program
Tuesday, May 3		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 4		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Saturday, May 7		  6th Grade Family B’nai Mitzvah Experience Part 3
Sunday, May 8		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, May 10		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 11		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Friday, May 13		  3rd Grade Haggigat HaSiddur Ceremony & Family Dinner
Sunday, May 15		  Talmud Torah K–6
Tuesday, May 17		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 18		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, May 22		  Talmud Torah K–6; Last Day for K–2
Tuesday, May 24		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad
Wednesday, May 25		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Sunday, May 29		  NO Talmud Torah K-6; Memorial Day Weekend
Tuesday, May 31		  Talmud Torah 3–6 & Noar B’Yachad, Last Day of Noar B’Yachad

Wednesday, June 1		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual
Tuesday, June 7		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Last Day
Wednesday, June 8		  Talmud Torah 3–6 Virtual Last Day
Saturday, June 11		  Summer Sendoff


